FIRST NAME

DUANE

LYNN

DUSTYN

CLIFF

GREG

ANTHONY

OWEN

CUTTER

DON

LARRY

CRAIG

BRIAN

STEVE

MATT

MARK KUHNS

coby

BRIAN BENFER

BRAD

MARK

Jovi

LEVI

BOBBY

ARIEL

NATHAN

DUSTYN

ALLEN

LAST NAME

SHULTZ

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

ADAMS, JR

STUGART

BROUSE

EBERHART

HILKERT

HOFFMAN

HILKERT

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

ULMER

SHIVELY

RICHARD

ULMER

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

EWING

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

EWING

GEISEWITE

WRIGHT

LANDIS

BOYER

BOYER

BLANK

ADAMS, SR

BEAVER

BEAVER FAIR 2023
SEPTEMBER 21, 2023
LIGHT WEIGHT FARM TRACTOR PULL
Results for
002) 5,500 Ibs. Farm Stock Pace.xlsm

w
CITY E YEAR MAKE MODEL VEHICLE NAME

0

DANVILLE PA 1944 FARMALL H

SELINSGROVE PA OLIVER SUPER 88

MCCLURE PA MASSEY HARRIS 55

COGAN STATION PA 1939 FARMALL H

BEAVERTOWN PA FARMALL 560 LITTLE UGLY

MIFFLINBURG PA 1941 FARMALL M

DANVILLE PA 1948 FARMALL M

RICHFIELD PA FARMALL M CUTTIN IT CLOSE

DANVILLE PA 1952 JOHN DEERE G

SELINSGROVE PA OLIVER 88

TURBOTVILLE PA 1939 JOHN DEERE A WICKERBILL

MILLMONT PA 1938 FARMALL F-20

MIDDLEBURG PA MH 744

BROADWAY VA 1951 JOHN DEERE G FORCE

SELINSGROVE PA OLIVER 77

MILLMONT PA 1958 CASE 500

SELINSGROVE PA OLIVER 880

MCCLURE PA 1938 CASE cc

LOGANTON PA 1949 MASSEY HARRIS 44

MCCLURE PA 1942 FARMALL M

MIDDLEBURG PA 1953 JOHN DEERE 60

BEAVERTOWN PA 1948 FARMALL H

BEAVERTOWN PA 1962 FARMALL 460

MIDDLEBURG PA 1951 FARMALL M

MCCLURE PA 1949 MH 44-6

MIDDLEBURG PA 1948 FARMALL M

FEET

271.57

266.20

264.42

264.22

262.36

261.96

260.47

260.18

260.10

259.25

256.75

256.35

256.23

253.84

252.55

250.98

242.13

229.65

226.14

220.65

200.38

176.55

161.37

157.98

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

NO PULL - BROKE

NO PULL - BROKE

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Payout

$75.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00
$20.00
$20.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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